TIMETABLES —~-DOMINIC COLLEGE / GUILFORD YOUNG COLLEGE GLENORCHY TO BAGDAD
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(This service interchanges with O’DRISCOLL’S COACHES at “Seymour Street”)

15.25pm
15.35pm
15.56pm
16.00pm
16.03pm
16.04pm
16.06pm
16.07pm
16.08pm

. 16.10pm
. 16.11pm
. 16.11pm
. 16.12pm
. 16.14pm
. 16.15pm

AFTERNOON ROUTE PM

Dominic College

Guilford Young College

Cnr Brighton & Elderslie Roads

Seymour Street, Brighton

Pontville Football Oval

Cnr Midland Highway and Shene Lane
Wybra Hall Midland Highway

Cnr Midland Highway and Ballyhooly Road
Cnr Midland Highway and Black Brush Road
Cnr Midland Highway and Goodwins Road
Cnr Midland Highway and Roberts Road
Cnr Midland Highway and Wilsons Road
Caltex Service Station, Midland Highway
Cnr Midland Highway and Winstead Road
Heritage Highway Roadhouse, Bagdad



