## TIMETABLES – DOMINIC COLLEGE / GUILFORD YOUNG COLLEGE GLENORCHY TO BAGDAD

## (This service interchanges with O'DRISCOLL'S COACHES at "Seymour Street")

## AFTERNOON ROUTE PM

1.	15.25pm	Dominic College
2.	15.35pm	Guilford Young College
3.	15.56pm	Cnr Brighton & Elderslie Roads
4.	16.00pm	Seymour Street, Brighton
5.	16.03pm	Pontville Football Oval
6.	16.04pm	Cnr Midland Highway and Shene Lane
7.	16.06pm	Wybra Hall Midland Highway
8.	16.07pm	Cnr Midland Highway and Ballyhooly Road
9.	16.08pm	Cnr Midland Highway and Black Brush Road
10.	16.10pm	Cnr Midland Highway and Goodwins Road
11.	16.11pm	Cnr Midland Highway and Roberts Road
12.	16.11pm	Cnr Midland Highway and Wilsons Road
13.	16.12pm	Caltex Service Station, Midland Highway
14.	16.14pm	Cnr Midland Highway and Winstead Road
15.	16.15pm	Heritage Highway Roadhouse, Bagdad